2. Ochanomizu university’ s event list in 2022

Date

Event

2022

April. 4(Mon.)

April. 18(Mon.)

June. 6 (Mon.) ~June. 11(Sat.)
June. 13(Mon.)

July. 16(Sat.)

July. 26 (Tue.) ~August. 1(Mon.)
August. 2(Tue.) ~September. 30 (Fri.)
October. 3(Mon.)

November. 11(Fri.)

November. 12(Sat.)

November. 15,16,21,24,25,26
November. 22 (Tue.)

November. 28 (Mon.)
November. 29 (Tue.)

December. 25(Sun.) ~January. 9 (Mon.)

Entrance ceremony

Start of the 1st quarter / 1st (spring) semester
the term of 1st quarter make—up classes & final exams
Start of the 2nd quarter

No class because of Open campus

the term of 2nd quarter / the term of 1st (spring) semester make—up
classes & final exams

Summer Recess

Start of the 3rd quarter / 2nd (autumn) semester
No class because of preparation for school festival

No class because of school festival

the term of 3rd quarter make—up classes & final exams
No class

Start of the 4th quarter

Regular class, Anniversary of the founding

Winter Recess

2023

January. 10(Tue.)

January. 14(Sat.)
January. 24 (Tue.) ~January. 30(Mon.)

March. 23(Thu.)

Class starts

No class because of Common Test for University Admissions

the term of 4th quarter / the term of 2nd (autumn) semester make—up
classes & final exams

Graduation ceremony




